VOFD343A
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.0, 20-Jun-2024 1 Document Number: 80486
For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
4 A Output Current IGBT and MOSFET Driver
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

maximum ratings for extended periods of the time can adversely affect reliability.
(1) Exponential waveform, pulse width ≤ 0.3 μs, f ≤ 15 kHz
ORDERING INFORMATION
V O F D 3 4 3 A - X 0 # # T
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
OPTION
TAPE AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED / PACKAGE CMR (kV/μs)
UL, cUL 35
Stretched SO-6 (option 9) VOFD343A-X009T
Stretched SO-6 (option 8) VOFD343A-X008T
UL, cUL, VDE (option 1) 35
Stretched SO-6 (option 9) VOFD343A-X019T
Stretched SO-6 (option 8) VOFD343A-X018T
TRUTH TABLE
LED HIGH SIDE LOW SIDE V0
Off Off On Low
On On Off High